
Learn more at
NebraskaStarParty.org

Eugene T. Mahoney SP
28500 West Park Hwy • Ashland, NE 68003
402-944-2523
Nebraska park entry permit required

The Nebraska Game and Parks Commission does not discriminate based upon any protected status. Please see www.OutdoorNebraska.gov/nondiscrimination.

Friday, May 26
Rain Date Saturday, May 27

Friday, June 23
Rain Date Saturday, June 24

Friday, July 28
Rain Date Saturday, July 29

Friday, August 25
Rain Date Saturday, August 26

Friday, September 22
Rain Date Saturday, September 23

Come join the Star Party 
here at the park!  

• It’s free and open to the public.

• Park entry permits are required.  

• Meet behind the golf shack.

• Telescopes are provided,                   
	 and event will start at dusk.

2023 Star Parties 
at Eugene T. Mahoney State Park


